Fibra-Cel® Disks – A solid support growth material for cell culture
Support Growth
2             Fibra-Cel® Disks
Fibra-Cel® Disks   3
Adhere to High Performance
By using Fibra-Cel Disks, you can link the performance of your adherent cell line with the advantages of stirred-

Eppendorf SE · Barkhausenweg 1 · 22339 Hamburg · Germany
eppendorf@eppendorf.com · www.eppendorf.com
Ordering Information
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Fibra-Cel® Disks, 50 g M1292-9984
Fibra-Cel® Disks, 150 g M1292-9992
Fibra-Cel® Disks, 250 g M1292-9988
Fibra-Cel® Disks, 1 kg M1292-9974
BioBLU® 5p Single-Use Bioreactor, cell culture, microsparger, packed-bed
impeller, optical pH, sterile, 1 piece
M1363-0119
BioBLU® 5p Single-Use Bioreactor, cell culture, macrosparger, packed-bed